
JK SUPPLY LIST (BOYS & GIRLS)

ITEM NAME ITEM QUANTITY

FISKARS 5" BLUNT TIP SCISSORS (AGES 4+) 1

CRAYOLA CRAYONS 24CT 3

CRAYOLA ULTRA CLEAN WASH THICK MARKERS 10CT 1

CRAYOLA ULTRA CLEAN WASH THIN TIP MARKERS 10CT 1

CRAYOLA ERASABLE COLORED PENCILS 12CT 1

PLAYDOUGH FOUR COLOR PACK OF PLAY DOH (4 OZ CANS) 1

CRAYOLA WASHABLE WATERCOLORS 8CT 2

ELMER'S WASHABLE PURPLE GLUE STICK 1.4OZ 6

CLOROX SOFTPACK/LYSOL CANISTER WIPES 75CT 1

UNSCENTED BABY WIPES SOFT PACK 80CT 2

PAPER TOWELS 85CT 1

KLEENEX TISSUE 72CT FLAT 1

BOX ZIPLOC/GLAD SNACK ZIP BAGS 40CT BOX 1

BOX ZIPLOC/GLAD QUART STORAGE ZIP BAGS 25CT BOX 1

WHITE 65LB CARDSTOCK 8.5X11 25CT 2

ARRAY 65LB ASST COLORFUL CARDSTOCK 50CT 2

KWIK STIX PAINT PENS 1



K SUPPLY LIST (BOYS)

ITEM NAME ITEM QUANTITY

NO2 DIXON TICONDEROGA PRE-SHARPENED PENCIL 18

CRAYOLA CRAYONS 24CT 3

CRAYOLA 7" COLORED PRE-SHARPENED PENCILS 24CT 2

CRAYOLA ULTRA CLEAN WASH THICK MARKERS 10CT 2

CRAYOLA WASHABLE WATERCOLORS 16CT 1

EXPO BLACK DRY ERASE FINE TIP MARKER 1EA 4

FISKARS 5" BLUNT TIP SCISSORS (AGES 4+) 1

ELMER'S SMALL PURPLE WASHABLE GLUE STICK .21OZ 10

ELMER'S SCHOOL GLUE 4OZ 1

MEAD ASST 5 STAR POLY 2 POCKET FOLDER WITH HOLES 1

WIDE RULED BLACK MARBLE COMP BOOK 100CT 1

STANDARD LETTER CLIPBOARD 1

PLAYDOUGH FOUR COLOR PACK OF PLAY DOH (4 OZ CANS) 1

KLEENEX TISSUE 72CT FLAT 2

PAPER TOWELS 85CT 1

CLOROX SOFTPACK/LYSOL CANISTER WIPES 75CT 1

SPRAY DISINFECTANT AEROSOL SPRAY CAN 1

BOX ZIPLOC/GLAD GALLON STORAGE ZIP BAGS 20CT BOX 1



K SUPPLY LIST (GIRLS)

ITEM NAME ITEM QUANTITY

NO2 DIXON TICONDEROGA PRE-SHARPENED PENCIL 18

CRAYOLA CRAYONS 24CT 3

CRAYOLA 7" COLORED PRE-SHARPENED PENCILS 24CT 2

CRAYOLA ULTRA CLEAN WASH THICK MARKERS 10CT 2

CRAYOLA WASHABLE WATERCOLORS 16CT 1

EXPO BLACK DRY ERASE FINE TIP MARKER 1EA 4

FISKARS 5" BLUNT TIP SCISSORS (AGES 4+) 1

ELMER'S SMALL PURPLE WASHABLE GLUE STICK .21OZ 10

ELMER'S SCHOOL GLUE 4OZ 1

MEAD ASST 5 STAR POLY 2 POCKET FOLDER WITH HOLES 1

WIDE RULED BLACK MARBLE COMP BOOK 100CT 1

STANDARD LETTER CLIPBOARD 1

PLAYDOUGH FOUR COLOR PACK OF PLAY DOH (4 OZ CANS) 1

KLEENEX TISSUE 72CT FLAT 2

PAPER TOWELS 85CT 1

CLOROX SOFTPACK/LYSOL CANISTER WIPES 75CT 1

UNSCENTED BABY WIPES SOFT PACK 80CT 2

BOX ZIPLOC/GLAD QUART STORAGE ZIP BAGS 25CT BOX 1



1ST GRADE SUPPLY LIST (BOYS)

ITEM NAME ITEM QUANTITY

PRIMARY STORY COMP BOOK RED BASE 100CT 2

NO2 DIXON TICONDEROGA PRE-SHARPENED PENCILS 36

CRAYOLA ULTRA CLEAN WASH THICK MARKERS 10CT 2

CRAYOLA REG SIZE WASHABLE CRAYONS 24CT 4

PENCIL BAG W/ CLEAR WINDOW & GROMMETS 2

FLUORESCENT YELLOW HIGHLIGHTER CHISEL TIP 2

CRAYOLA WASHABLE WATERCOLORS 8CT 1

ELMER'S WASHABLE PURPLE GLUE STICK 1.4OZ 9

FISKARS 5" POINTED TIP SCISSORS (AGES 4+) 1

ASSORTED POLY POCKET ONLY FOLDER 2

KLEENEX TISSUE 72CT FLAT 1

HEADPHONES W/VOLUME CONTROL S-JACK 1

UNSCENTED BABY WIPES SOFT PACK 80CT 1

DISINFECTING WIPES 35CT 1



1ST GRADE SUPPLY LIST (GIRLS)

ITEM NAME ITEM QUANTITY

PRIMARY STORY COMP BOOK RED BASE 100CT 2

NO2 DIXON TICONDEROGA PRE-SHARPENED PENCILS 36

CRAYOLA ULTRA CLEAN WASH THICK MARKERS 10CT 2

CRAYOLA REG SIZE WASHABLE CRAYONS 24CT 4

PENCIL BAG W/ CLEAR WINDOW & GROMMETS 2

FLUORESCENT YELLOW HIGHLIGHTER CHISEL TIP 2

CRAYOLA WASHABLE WATERCOLORS 8CT 1

ELMER'S WASHABLE PURPLE GLUE STICK 1.4OZ 9

FISKARS 5" POINTED TIP SCISSORS (AGES 4+) 1

ASSORTED POLY POCKET ONLY FOLDER 2

KLEENEX TISSUE 72CT FLAT 1

HEADPHONES W/VOLUME CONTROL S-JACK 1

PAPER TOWELS 85CT 1

PURELL PURELL HAND SANITIZER W/ PUMP 8OZ 1



2ND GRADE SUPPLY LIST (GIRLS & BOYS)

ITEM NAME ITEM QUANTITY

PENTEL HI-POLYMER ERASER 4

PENCIL BAG W/ CLEAR WINDOW & GROMMETS- ASSORTED 1

ASSORTED POCKET ONLY FOLDER 4

FLUORESCENT YELLOW HIGHLIGHTER CHISEL TIP 2

RED MEDIUM STICK PEN 2

FISKARS 5" POINTED TIP SCISSORS (AGES 4+) 1

CRAYOLA CRAYONS 24CT 2

STEREO EARBUDS W/CASE S-JACK 1

WIDE RULED BLACK MARBLE COMP BOOK 100CT 3

CRAYOLA ULTRA CLEAN WASH THICK MARKERS 10CT 2

CRAYOLA 7" COLORED PRESHARPENED PENCILS 12CT 1

NO2 DIXON TICONDEROGA PRE-SHARPENED PENCILS 36

ELMER'S WASHABLE PURPLE GLUE STICK .77OZ 4

WHITE 65LB CARDSTOCK 8.5X11 25CT 1

KLEENEX TISSUE 72CT FLAT 1

DISINFECTING WIPES 35CT 1

WATERLESS HAND SANITIZER 8OZ WITH PUMP 1



3RD GRADE SUPPLY LIST (GIRLS & BOYS)

ITEM NAME ITEM QUANTITY

PINK BEVEL ERASER (LATEX FREE) 2

PENCIL CAP PACK OF ERASERS 1

PENCIL BAG W/ CLEAR WINDOW & GROMMETS- ASSORTED 1

BIC BRITE LINER ASST POCKET HIGHLIGHTERS 5CT 1

RED MEDIUM STICK PEN 2

FISKARS 5" POINTED TIP SCISSORS (AGES 4+) 1

CRAYOLA CRAYONS 24CT 1

STEREO EARBUDS W/CASE S-JACK 1

BLACK CHISEL TIP DRY ERASE MARKER LOW ODOR 2

CRAYOLA 7" COLORED PRESHARPENED PENCILS 12CT 2

NO2 DIXON TICONDEROGA PRE-SHARPENED PENCILS 36

ELMER'S WASHABLE PURPLE GLUE STICK .77OZ 8

WIDE RULE 8X10.5 FILLER PAPER 120CT 1

WIDE RULED ASST SPIRAL NOTEBOOK 120CT 1

WIDE RULED SPIRAL YELLOW 70CT 1

WIDE RULED BLACK MARBLE COMP BOOK 100CT 1

WIDE RULE BLUE MARBLE COMPOSITION BOOK 100CT 1

WIDE RULE GREEN MARBLE COMPOSITION BOOK 100CT 1

RED POLY POCKET FOLDER 1

GREEN POLY POCKET FOLDER 1

BLUE POLY POCKET FOLDER 1

BLACK POLY POCKET FOLDER 1

KLEENEX TISSUE 72CT FLAT 2

CLOROX SOFTPACK/LYSOL CANISTER WIPES 75CT 1

PAPER TOWELS 85CT 1



4TH GRADE SUPPLY LIST (GIRLS & BOYS)

ITEM NAME ITEM QUANTITY

NO2 DIXON TICONDEROGA PRESHARPENED PENCIL 36

RED MEDIUM STICK PEN 24

ASST HIGHLIGHTERS 4 PACK 1

CRAYOLA ULTRA CLEAN WASH THICK MARKERS 10CT 1

CRAYOLA 7" COLORED PRESHARPENED PENCILS 12CT 1

CRAYOLA CRAYONS 24CT 1

12" 1/16" STANDARD/METRIC PLASTIC RULER 1

FISKARS 6" POINTED STUDENT SCISSORS (AGES 8+) 1

ELMER'S SCHOOL GLUE 4OZ 1

ELMER'S WASHABLE PURPLE GLUE STICK .77OZ 4

PENCIL BAG W/ CLEAR WINDOW & GROMMETS- ASSORTED 2

5STAR 7PKT EXPAND FILE ZIPPER CLOSURE 1

WIDE RULE 8X10.5 FILLER PAPER 120CT 1

WIDE RULED BLACK MARBLE COMP BOOK 100CT 2

POLY WIDE RULE PERF SPIRAL W/2PKTS 100CT 3

RED POLY POCKET WITH BRAD FOLDERS 1

YELLOW POLY POCKET WITH BRAD FOLDERS 1

BLUE POLY POCKET WITH BRAD FOLDERS 1

GREEN POLY POCKET WITH BRAD FOLDERS 1

STEREO EARBUDS W/CASE S-JACK 1

KLEENEX TISSUE 72CT FLAT 2

LARGE STRETCHABLE BOOK COVERS - ASSORTED 2

CLEAR CONTACT PAPER - 3 YARDS 1

20LB BRIGHTS BOND COPY PAPER 100CT 1

DISINFECTING WIPES 35CT 1

PAPER TOWELS 85CT 1


